
 Charles County Recreation  

 2019-2020 Youth Volleyball League Tournament 

5th/6th Grade Bracket

Monday, February 24, 2020

Capital Clubhouse

W/L PF PA

Midnight

Dawn

Warriors

Panthers

                   1 Game Rallying to 15 points

Visitor Home Score

Midnight V Dawn

Warriors V Panthers

Midnight V Warriors

Dawn V Panthers

Panthers V Midnight

Warriors V Dawn

7:30 #4 Seed vs. #1 Seed

7:50 #3 Seed vs. #2 Seed

8:10 Championship Game

Games held on Court 1

All games played on Court 1

All games played on Court 1

Tournament Bracket

Best 2 out of 3 - Rally scoring to 15

5th/6th Grade

6:15

6:25

6:35

6:45

6:55

7:05
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Capital Clubhouse

#4 seed

7:30 PM

Ct. 1

#1 seed

8:10 PM

#3 seed Ct. 1

7:50 PM

Ct. 1

#2 seed

Champion


